
EventF Weight Classname State Age WeightClassF Squat Bench Deadlift Total Weight

Bench Press-Assisted

198 Karter Brachear IL 15 185 Teenage  (14-15) 90.00 90.00

Bench Press-Raw
066 Jase Lazarus LA 5 39 Kids   (5 and Under) 6.00 6.00

066 Cade Lazarus LA 7 44 Kids   (6-7) 10.00 10.00

066 Koy Billings NC 7 60 Kids   (6-7) 17.50 17.50

066 Jordan Hargrove NC 7 51 Kids   (6-7) 15.00 15.00

066 Cameron Jones NC 7 60 Kids   (6-7) 15.00 15.00

088 Damartez Taylor NC 10 88 Kids   (10-11) 20.00 20.00

088 Deevon Solomon NC 9 88 Kids   (8-9) 30.00 30.00

088 Zion Howard NC 9 86 Kids   (8-9) 27.50 27.50

088 Javon Ragland NC 9 82 Kids   (8-9) 25.00 25.00

105 William Hawkins NC 11 104 Kids   (10-11) 42.50 42.50

114 John Mangum NC 11 109 Kids   (10-11) 15.00 15.00

114 Bryceson Rhodes NC 9 114 Kids   (8-9) 32.50 32.50

132 Damion Harris NC 11 132 Kids   (10-11) 52.50 52.50

148 Joseph Ortiz NC 18 138 Teenage  (18-19) 67.50 67.50

165 Jonathan Gray VA 15 158 Teenage  (14-15) 70.00 70.00

165 Eric Rouse TN 17 162 Teenage  (16-17) 105.00 105.00

165 Nicholas Shahmouradian VA 19 160 Teenage  (18-19) 97.50 97.50

165 Darnez Taylor NC 12 164 Youth  (12-13) 55.00 55.00

181 Neil Hartman NE 11 174 Kids   (10-11) 47.50 47.50

198 Trejohn Dailey NC 11 188 Kids   (10-11) 57.50 62.50 57.50

198 Jordan Howard NC 15 194 Teenage  (14-15) 110.00 110.00

198 Seth Walker NC 12 198 Youth  (12-13) 60.00 60.00

Deadlift-Assisted

198 Karter Brachear IL 15 185 Teenage  (14-15) 170.00 170.00

Deadlift-Raw
066 Ian Beuscher LA 9 63 Kids   (8-9) 55.00 55.00

132 Levi Smith VA 17 131 Teenage  (16-17) 140.00 140.00

148 Evan Pittman AZ 16 146 Teenage  (16-17) 195.00 201.00 195.00

148 Benjamin Delouche LA 12 146 Youth  (12-13) 92.50 92.50

165 Jonathan Gray VA 15 158 Teenage  (14-15) 135.00 135.00

Powerlifting-Assisted

198 Karter Brachear IL 15 185 Teenage  (14-15) 160.00 90.00 170.00 420.00

Powerlifting-Raw
066 Jase Lazarus LA 5 39 Kids   (5 and Under) 8.50 6.00 15.00 29.50

066 Gaige Lummus LA 7 54 Kids   (6-7) 20.00 17.50 45.00 82.50

066 Cade Lazarus LA 7 44 Kids   (6-7) 15.00 10.00 27.50 52.50

066 Magnus Violet OH 9 66 Kids   (8-9) 45.00 27.50 67.50 140.00

066 Ian Beuscher LA 9 63 Kids   (8-9) 27.50 20.00 55.00 102.50

066 Jacob Peterman LA 8 56 Kids   (8-9) 22.50 15.00 50.00 87.50

088 Maximus Crofton LA 11 83 Kids   (10-11) 52.50 35.00 80.00 167.50

088 Landon Kissell VA 12 88 Youth  (12-13) 62.50 37.50 75.00 175.00

097 Benjamin Smith VA 12 96 Youth  (12-13) 77.50 45.00 97.50 220.00

114 Andrew Martin LA 14 107 Teenage  (14-15) 55.00 35.00 72.50 162.50

123 Galilee Kissell VA 14 124 Teenage  (14-15) 85.00 60.00 117.50 262.50

132 Luke Grubbs VA 14 128 Teenage  (14-15) 65.00 52.50 115.00 232.50

132 Levi Smith VA 17 131 Teenage  (16-17) 95.00 70.00 140.00 305.00

132 Joshua Peterman LA 13 124 Youth  (12-13) 62.50 32.50 92.50 187.50

148 Noah Crofton LA 15 147 Teenage  (14-15) 115.00 65.00 142.50 322.50

148 Evan Pittman AZ 16 146 Teenage  (16-17) 162.50 165.00 97.50 195.00 201.00 455.00

148 Benjamin Delouche LA 12 146 Youth  (12-13) 67.50 32.50 92.50 192.50

165 Tyler Lummus LA 14 165 Teenage  (14-15) 130.00 80.00 142.50 352.50

165 Stanley Smeltzer VA 16 165 Teenage  (16-17) 160.00 85.00 190.00 435.00

181 Neil Hartman NE 11 174 Kids   (10-11) 65.00 47.50 115.00 117.50 227.50

242 Eric Boomershine OH 21 237 Junior  (20-23) 185.00 170.00 235.00 590.00

275 Nicolas Muse FL 16 266 Teenage  (16-17) 150.00 105.00 157.50 412.50

Push/Pull-Assisted

198 Karter Brachear IL 15 185 Teenage  (14-15) 90.00 170.00 260.00

Push/Pull-Raw
066 Jase Lazarus LA 5 39 Kids   (5 and Under) 6.00 15.00 21.00

066 Cade Lazarus LA 7 44 Kids   (6-7) 10.00 27.50 37.50

066 Jacob Peterman LA 8 56 Kids   (8-9) 15.00 50.00 65.00

088 Maximus Crofton LA 11 83 Kids   (10-11) 35.00 80.00 115.00

132 Joshua Peterman LA 13 124 Youth  (12-13) 32.50 92.50 125.00

148 Noah Crofton LA 15 147 Teenage  (14-15) 65.00 142.50 207.50

148 Evan Pittman AZ 16 146 Teenage  (16-17) 97.50 195.00 201.00 493.50

165 Eric Rouse TN 17 162 Teenage  (16-17) 105.00 190.00 295.00

181 Neil Hartman NE 11 174 Kids   (10-11) 47.50 115.00 117.50 280.00


